
FORK WIDTH LIFT / FORK ORDER REF PRICE
(mm) TYPE
560 MANUAL LIFT LF920 £1261.00
560 ELECTRIC LIFT ELF920 £2093.00
560 ELECTRIC LIFT/TILT ELF920T £4629.00
560 FULLY POWERED SELF920T £7733.00

Ergo Work Positioners

LF920

£1261

ELF920

£2093

LT1000TE

£2855

ELF920T

£4629

SELF920T

£7733

✓Designed specifically to combat operator handling 
strain injuries, this range of compact, versatile work 
positioners, tilters and rotators will go a long way 

towards lowering fatigue and meeting
health and safety requirements.

• Available in manual, semi and fully powered forms
• Manufactured to the highest quality standards

LF920 Manual lift & traction

• Compact work positioner • Standard fork width 560mm
• Capacity 1000kg • Lift height 920mm

• Full range of handling accessories
• Straddle fork option

LT1000TE Logitilt 
• The Logitilt can carry, lift and tilt crates and boxes 

up to 90°, work height can be varied 
• Capacity 1000kg    • Options - straddle legs and stainless steel

Crane Bar Drum Lifter Reel Clamp Drum Forks

Options include: straddle legs, stainless steel construction
on most models, bespoke design

LF MANUAL 
VERSION ELF POWERED LIFT

ELF920 Electric Lift 
• Powered lift version of the above

ELF920T Electric Lift & Tilt
• Ideal for use with rotators (180o each way), clamps etc

SELF920T Fully Powered
• Options include straddle legs and stainless steel

ELF LOGITILT, STRADDLE
LEG OPTION SHOWN

WRAPOVER AS STANDARD
SELF FULLY POWERED
TILT UNIT, PALLET NOT

INCLUDED

Bespoke lift heights, sizes and capacities are available
to special order. The options are limitless. If you don’t
see what you are looking for, please call

DESCRIPTION ORDER REF PRICE

LIFT HEIGHT INCREASED TO 1200mm ERL1200 £80.00
FORK WIDTH 685mm ERW685 £227.00

STRADDLE LEGS ERST £556.00
GEL FILLED BATTERY & INBUILT CHARGER LFGB £POA

AUTOMATIC LOAD HEIGHT CONTROL LFLHC £624.00
LOGITILT LT1000TE £2855.00

POA = PRICE ON APPLICATION

Accessories

Work Positioners, Tilters & Rotating Forks

Ergo Work Positioners
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